
2006 Men's Outdoor Bests List
100-meter dash 400-meter hurdles Decathlon
1. Johnson - 11.00 (BO) 1. MacLeod - 54.64 (FH) (4) 1. McLaughlin - 4858 (BO)
2. Corbetta - 11.44 (SH) 2. Boyle - 55.18 (BO) (T6)
3. MacFeeters - 11.66 (5 way) 3. Whitfield - 57.24 (5 Way) 4x100
4. McLaughlin - 11.78 (PL) 4. Andrews - 57.71 (BO) 1. Johnson, Corbetta, Bonelli, Guja - 42.94 (PL)

2. Johnson, Corbetta, Guja, Boyle - 42.98 (BO)
200-meter dash 3,000-meter steeplechase
1. Corbetta - 22.21 (BO) 1. Forys - 9:09.72 (SH) 4x400
2. Boyle - 22.32 (BO) 2. Corral - 9:32.99 (PL) 1. Boyle, Corbetta, Guja, Bonelli - 3:18.05 (PL)
   Johnson - 22.32 (BO) 3. Schelberg - 9:41.04 (5 Way) 2. Boyle, Corbetta, Guja, Mooney - 3:19.46 (BO)
4. Guja - 22.58 (BO) 4. Brown - 9:44.67 (JT)
5. MacFeeters - 23.03 (BO) 5. Sanner - 9:46.84 (5 Way) 4x800

1. Mooney, Redmond, Syty, Caroleo - 7:43.46 (PL)
400-meter dash high jump 2. Mooney, Syty, Pierret, Caroleo - 7:48.49 (IC4A)
1. Boyle - 48.55 (Liberty) (5) 1. Robinson - 6-6 3/4 (PR) (T7)
2. Corbeta - 49.79 (BO) 2. Kirby - 5-11 1/2 (Liberty)
3. Guja - 50.39 (BO)

pole vault
800-meter run 1. Mante - 15-7 (FH) (3)
1. Redmond - 1:55.35 (PL) 2. Gradoville - 14-1 1/4 (5 Way)
2. Caroleo - 1:55.49 (SH) 3. Traynor - 13-7 1/4 (5 Way)
3. Mooney - 1:55.73 (BO)
4. Syty - 1:56.32 (PK) long jump
5. Pierret - 1:57.66 (BO) 1. Palumbo - 21-10 1/2 (PK)

2. Contino - 21-8 3/4 (Liberty)
1,500-meter run 3. Johnson - 20-9 3/4 (5 Way)
1. Caroleo - 3:51.28 (BO) 4. Bennett - 20-9 1/4 (PL)
2. Pierret - 3:58.74 (Liberty)
3. Holleran - 4:02.74 (PK) triple jump
4. Orloski - 4:03.04 (PK) 1. Bennett - 44-6 (PL)
5. Redmond - 4:03.35 (FH) 2. Palumbo - 42-11 1/2 (BO)

3. Hollins 42-4 (PL)
5,000-meter run
1. Campbell - 14:32.95 (BO) hammer
2. Forys - 14:34.67 (BO) 1. Frake - 200-2 (IC4A) (2)
3. Fortkiewicz - 14:44.66 (BO) 2. Hoffman - 182-8 (BO) (5)
4. Corral - 15:04.62 (BO) 3. Meyer - 158-6 3/4 (SH)
5. Egan - 15:09.15 (BO)

discus
10,000-meter run 1. Meyer - 144-9 (PL)
1. Campbell - 31:12.95 (PL) 2. Frake - 138-5 (PL)
2. Fortkiewicz - 31:38.33 (PL)
3. Holleran - 33:28.87 (PL) shot put
4. Gibney - 33:30.14 (PL) 1. Frake - 52-2 3/4 (PL) (2)

2. Meyer - 42-10 3/4 (SH)
110-meter hurdles 3. Hoffman - 38-3 1/2 (JT)
1. MacFeeters - 15.25 (PK)
   Whitfield - 15.25 (Liberty) javelin
3. Andrews - 15.53 (5 Way) 1. Kaehler - 212-9 (PL) (2)
4. Thweat - 16.48 (PK) 2. Grabryluk - 184-9 (PL) (10)

3. Weaver - 161-11 (FH)
4. Kobilis - 142-3 (BO)

Key: PK-Paul Kaiser Classic, IC4A-IC4A Championships, PL-Patriot League Championships, Liberty-Liberty Invite, JT-Jim Taylor Invite, FH-Fred Hardy Invite,
SH-Sam Howell Invite, BO-Bison Outdoor Classic, 5-Way-Bucknell 5-Way
(#) - Ranking on Bucknell all-time top-10 list, T = tie


